
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 EL SEGUNDO/ PAVEMENT REHAB 34 days Mon 1/5/26 Fri 2/20/26

2 JOB SET-UP/ MOBILIZATION 3 days Mon 1/5/26 Wed 1/7/26

3 BMP IMPLEMENT 2 days Mon 1/5/26 Tue 1/6/26

4 SURVEY MONUMENTS 1 day Mon 1/5/26 Mon 1/5/26

5 DIGOUTS 2 days Thu 1/8/26 Fri 1/9/26

6 MILL 2" 2 days Mon 
1/12/26

Tue 1/13/26

7 AC CAP 2" 2 days Tue 1/13/26 Wed 
1/14/26

8 CRACK SEAL (PAVEMENT REHAB) 2 days Thu 1/15/26 Fri 1/16/26

9 HILLCREST - SURVEY & LAYOUT 2 days Thu 1/29/26 Fri 1/30/26

10 HILLCREST PCC & AC REPAIRS 5 days Mon 2/2/26 Fri 2/6/26

11 STRIPE REMOVAL (J&S) 1 day Mon 2/2/26 Mon 2/2/26

12 SLURRY SEAL (UNION) 2 days Mon 2/9/26 Tue 2/10/26

13 SLURRY SEAL - CHEVRON PARKING/STAGING LOT 1 day Mon 2/9/26 Mon 2/9/26

14 CAT TRACKING (J&S STRIPING) 2 days Thu 2/12/26 Fri 2/13/26

15 UTILITY ADJUST (36 EA) 2 days Thu 1/15/26 Fri 1/16/26

16 LOOPS - 8 EA (SMITHSON) 1 day Mon 
2/16/26

Mon 
2/16/26

17 STRIPING (J&S STRIPING) 3 days Wed 
2/18/26

Fri 2/20/26

1/29 1/30
HILLCREST - SURVEY & LAYOUT

2/2 2/6
HILLCREST PCC & AC REPAIRS

2/2 2/2
STRIPE REMOVAL (J&S)

2/9 2/10
SLURRY SEAL (UNION)

2/9 2/9
SLURRY SEAL - CHEVRON PARKING/STAGING LOT

2/12 2/13
CAT TRACKING (J&S STRIPING)

2/16 2/16
LOOPS - 8 EA (SMITHSON)

2/18 2/20
STRIPING (J&S STRIPING)
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Project: EL SEGUNDO, PAVEME
Date: Tue 2/10/26


